
TIMELINE 
NOVEMBER 5, 2019 

SPECIAL TOWN MEETING 
 
 
All dates are 2019 
 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 10  BOS votes to open Special Town Meeting warrant 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 24  BOS votes to close Special Town Meeting warrant 
 
Monday, Sept. 30  Rosh Hashanah 
 
Tuesday, October 8  BOS meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 9 Yom Kippur 
 
Wednesday, October 9 Warrant book to printer 
 
Monday, October 14  Columbus Day observed 
 
Wednesday, October 16 Motions meeting: TA, CFO, Town Counsel, Town Clerk, 

Moderator 
 
Sat.-Weds., Oct. 19-23 ICMA Conference, Nashville, TN: TA out of office 
 
Monday, October 21  Deadline for Constable to post Warrant 
 
Tuesday, October 22  BOS meeting  
 
Thursday, October 24 Warrant book to USPS for mailing to households  
 
Friday, October 25, 8PM Last day to register to vote for 11/5/19 STM   
 
Wednesday, October 30 Pre-Town Meeting at Fuller Meadow Elementary School 
 
November 5, 2019, 7PM Special Town Meeting: Howe Manning Gymnasium 
  


